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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 6 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
2013-10-19 - 9:11 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. RYCZAK Maja SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 31.55 540 A
2. ROSIAK Paulina SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 31.67 534 A
3. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 32.10 513 A
4. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 32.40 499 A
5. TKACZYK Izabela 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 34.37 418 A
6. SLECZKOWSKA Weronika 98 Kmita Zabierzow 35.07 393 A
7. RODZIEWICZ Adrianna 98 MKP Szczecin 35.17 390 A

ROZEK Martyna 99 MKP Szczecin 35.17 390 A
9. IZDEBSKA Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 35.71 372 A

10. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 35.93 365 A
11. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 35.95 365 A
12. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 37.59 319 A
13. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 38.00 309 A
14. POLOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 38.60 295 A
15. PLYWACZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 39.05 285 A
16. WYRWA Wiktoria 01 MKP Szczecin 41.77 232 A
17. CAJZNER Magdalena 02 MKP Szczecin 41.90 230 A
18. PILARCZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 42.18 226 A
19. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 42.50 221 A
20. PIETRZYKOWSKA Natalia 02 MKP Szczecin 42.57 220 A

TKOCZ Katarzyna 01 MKP Szczecin 42.57 220 A
22. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 42.93 214 A
23. DARMOFAL Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 43.10 212 A
24. MAKOWSKA Weronika 00  Marlin Gryfino 46.24 171 R
25. WILK Weronika 02 MKP Szczecin 46.44 169 A
26. FYDRYCH Izabella 01 MKP Szczecin 46.56 168 R
27. ZIELINSKA Teresa 00 Kmita Zabierzow 47.18 161
28. FOKSINSKA Martyna 02 MKP Szczecin 47.51 158 A
29. URBANSKA Julia 01  Marlin Gryfino 49.48 140

DSQ JURCZYK Wiktoria 02 MKP Szczecin 46.80
O4 - Start wykonany przed Sygnałem (przedwczesny start) 

14 - 15 years

1. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 32.10 513 A
2. SLECZKOWSKA Weronika 98 Kmita Zabierzow 35.07 393 A
3. RODZIEWICZ Adrianna 98 MKP Szczecin 35.17 390 A

ROZEK Martyna 99 MKP Szczecin 35.17 390 A

12 - 13 years

1. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 32.40 499 A
2. TKACZYK Izabela 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 34.37 418 A
3. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 35.95 365 A
4. POLOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 38.60 295 A
5. PLYWACZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 39.05 285 A
6. WYRWA Wiktoria 01 MKP Szczecin 41.77 232 A
7. PILARCZYK Weronika 01 MKP Szczecin 42.18 226 A
8. TKOCZ Katarzyna 01 MKP Szczecin 42.57 220 A
9. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 42.93 214 A

10. DARMOFAL Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 43.10 212 A
11. MAKOWSKA Weronika 00  Marlin Gryfino 46.24 171 R
12. FYDRYCH Izabella 01 MKP Szczecin 46.56 168 R
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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 6, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

13. ZIELINSKA Teresa 00 Kmita Zabierzow 47.18 161
14. URBANSKA Julia 01  Marlin Gryfino 49.48 140

11 years and younger

1. IZDEBSKA Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 35.71 372 A
2. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 35.93 365 A
3. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 37.59 319 A
4. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 38.00 309 A
5. CAJZNER Magdalena 02 MKP Szczecin 41.90 230 A
6. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 42.50 221 A
7. PIETRZYKOWSKA Natalia 02 MKP Szczecin 42.57 220 A
8. WILK Weronika 02 MKP Szczecin 46.44 169 A
9. FOKSINSKA Martyna 02 MKP Szczecin 47.51 158 A

DSQ JURCZYK Wiktoria 02 MKP Szczecin 46.80
O4 - Start wykonany przed Sygnałem (przedwczesny start) 


